

James E. West Fellowship Award

The James E. West Fellowship Award is a national recognition for individuals who contribute \$1000 or more in cash or securities to the local council endowments trust fund. This contribution is in addition to, and does not diminish or replace, the donor's annual gift to the council's Friends of Scouting Campaign. <u>You will receive one special James E. West Fellowship Award Council Shoulder patch (like the one shown above). Only people who contribute to the Midnight Sun Council Endowment Fund and becomea James E. West Fellow will be able to receive this special patch.</u>

Organizations or individuals may contribute an award **"In Honor of"** someone – an Eagle Scout, a Silver Beaver recipient, council president, district chairman, spouse or **"In Memory of"** of a departed loved one.

Recognition for the award includes: an attractive 8x10 personalized certificate, a distinctive lapel pin/charm and an embroidered square knot for uniform wear. While it is a national recognition, the James E. West Fellowship Award is authorized and presented by the local council. Payment for the award may be by check, credit card, or through billings (you may determine how much and how often). For more information about this award, please contact Scout Executive Gary Lewis at the Boy Scout Office at 907-452-1976. More information on Scouting can be found at www.midnightsunbsa.org.

James E.	West Enroll	ment Card
I am pleased to supp	ort the James E. West Fellows	hip by:
□ Enrolling myself a	s a James E. West Fellow:	
(Name:	, Address)
Enrolling		as a James E. West Fellow
In Honor OR	□ In Memory	
The payment method I ch	oose to fulfill the \$1,000 contribution	n per person is
Check enclosed (payab	le to Midnight Sun Council)	
Charge on Master	Card 🛛 Visa 🗍 American Express	s or Discover
□ Bill me; How much:	How Often:	
Card #:		
Exp Date:		
Address:	City:	Zip:
Signature:		
1	Return to the Midnight Sun Cou	ncil
	1400 Gillam Way	
	Fairbanks, AK 99701	